



\$~86

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9521/2018 & CM APPL. 37098/2018**

INDIAN AIRLINES KAMGAR SANGTHAN Petitioner
Through:

versus

AIR INDIA LIMITED AND ANR. Respondents

Through: Dr. Lalit Bhasin, Ms. Ananay
Marwah and Mr. Ajay Pratap Singh,
Advs.
Ms. Anjana Gosain, Ms. Shalini Nair
and Ms. Ritika Khanagwal, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

% **ORDER**
28.04.2022

1. It is already 16:30 Hrs.
2. Re-notify on March 21, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 28, 2022/jg